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Sunday   12:30 pm Lanes 19 - 40
USBC Certification: 07193

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Teams  Division 1: 785 & Over
Balance HDCP Series Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Yuma's Auto Glass 1 2874 2661 2874 380.00
2 ACTS IV 2 2863 2674 2863 228.00
3 Campbell's Auto Servic 3 2840 2642 2840 166.00
4 Team Kurilla 4 2829 2646 2829 136.00
5 MOE INC 5 2804 2558 2804 116.00
6 4th Ave Gym 6 2690 2603 2690
7 Coaching the Future 7 2674 2515 2674
8 Team Smith 3 8 2665 2665 2665
9 Team Ross 9 2662 2428 2662
9 Team Higham 9 2662 2593 2662

11 Team Smith 11 2645 2645 2645
12 Child & Family Service 12 2640 2640 2640
13 Vega N Vega 1 13 2639 2492 2639
14 You're Gon' Learn Toda 14 2633 2405 2633
15 Leo's Pro Shop 15 2631 2532 2631
16 Team Smith 5 16 2590 2335 2590
17 Team Gould 17 2548 2314 2548
18 Team Argento 18 2536 2353 2536
19 Sun Pool's #2 19 2535 2412 2535
20 Wild River #1 20 2512 2512 2512
21 Sun Pool's #3 21 2508 2259 2508
22 Production All Stars 22 2490 2238 2490
23 Youth Coaches I 23 2484 2319 2484
24 ACTS III 24 2468 2390 2468
25 Team Smith 2 25 2461 2461 2461
26 Outback SteakHouse 26 2459 2459 2459
27 Marine All Stars 27 2456 2456 2456
28 Pocket Blasters 28 2356 2239 2356

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 784 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Alcala 1 2931 2082 2931 335.00
2 4 Fantastics 2 2866 2278 2866 200.00
3 Captains Team 3 2838 2325 2838 145.00
4 Visa System 4 2820 2226 2820 120.00
5 Tazmanias Team 5 2807 2450 2807 100.00
6 Mega Bowlers 6 2776 2296 2776
7 Advanced Medical Lab 7 2716 2455 2716
7 The Firm of Shippen & 7 2716 2455 2716
9 MTP Plumbing 9 2702 2444 2702

10 Team Anton 2 10 2696 2060 2696
11 Stars Team 11 2685 2049 2685
12 Campbell's Auto Servic 12 2682 2376 2682
13 Team Gilg 13 2643 2322 2643
13 Posse II 13 2643 2277 2643
15 Team Dildine 15 2608 2119 2608
16 Strike A Lot 16 2602 2242 2602
17 Happy Feet 17 2581 2314 2581
18 2 Lats & 2 Gringos 18 2572 2080 2572
19 Our Man is Back 19 2523 2118 2523
20 Man Down 20 2511 2022 2511
20 Posse I 20 2511 2151 2511
22 Team Smith 4 22 2496 2061 2496
23 Team Anton 23 2475 2151 2475
24 Team Wagter 24 2404 2074 2404
25 Team Ornelas 25 2391 2013 2391
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Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 785 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 ACTS IV 1 2674 2674 250.00
2 Team Smith 3 2 2665 2665 150.00
3 Yuma's Auto Glass 3 2661 2661
4 Team Kurilla 4 2646 2646
5 Team Smith 5 2645 2645
6 Campbell's Auto Servic 6 2642 2642
7 Child & Family Service 7 2640 2640
8 4th Ave Gym 8 2603 2603
9 Team Higham 9 2593 2593

10 MOE INC 10 2558 2558
11 Leo's Pro Shop 11 2532 2532
12 Coaching the Future 12 2515 2515
13 Wild River #1 13 2512 2512
14 Vega N Vega 1 14 2492 2492
15 Team Smith 2 15 2461 2461
16 Outback SteakHouse 16 2459 2459
17 Marine All Stars 17 2456 2456
18 Team Ross 18 2428 2428
19 Sun Pool's #2 19 2412 2412
20 You're Gon' Learn Toda 20 2405 2405
21 ACTS III 21 2390 2390
22 Team Argento 22 2353 2353
23 Team Smith 5 23 2335 2335
24 Youth Coaches I 24 2319 2319
25 Team Gould 25 2314 2314
26 Sun Pool's #3 26 2259 2259
27 Pocket Blasters 27 2239 2239
28 Production All Stars 28 2238 2238

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 784 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Advanced Medical Lab 1 2455 2455 200.00
1 The Firm of Shippen & 1 2455 2455 200.00
3 Tazmanias Team 3 2450 2450
4 MTP Plumbing 4 2444 2444
5 Campbell's Auto Servic 5 2376 2376
6 Captains Team 6 2325 2325
7 Team Gilg 7 2322 2322
8 Happy Feet 8 2314 2314
9 Mega Bowlers 9 2296 2296

10 4 Fantastics 10 2278 2278
11 Posse II 11 2277 2277
12 Strike A Lot 12 2242 2242
13 Visa System 13 2226 2226
14 Team Anton 14 2151 2151
14 Posse I 14 2151 2151
16 Team Dildine 16 2119 2119
17 Our Man is Back 17 2118 2118
18 Team Alcala 18 2082 2082
19 2 Lats & 2 Gringos 19 2080 2080
20 Team Wagter 20 2074 2074
21 Team Smith 4 21 2061 2061
22 Team Anton 2 22 2060 2060
23 Stars Team 23 2049 2049
24 Man Down 24 2022 2022
25 Team Ornelas 25 2013 2013
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 390 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 A. Lewis/S. Ross 1 1544 1415 1544 280.00
2 F. Dusseau/J. Bloomer 2 1502 1463 1502 180.00
3 J. Castaneda/B. Fiser 3 1489 1441 1489 126.00
4 G. Stewart/B. Meek 4 1486 1363 1486 100.00
5 S. Huff/D. Murrietta 5 1469 1400 1469 86.00
6 D. Waples/S. Neill 6 1448 1337 1448 76.00
7 C. Wong/S. Power 7 1439 1415 1439 66.00
8 T. Smith/K. Smith 8 1422 1422 1422 62.00
9 W. Woods/L. Stern 9 1421 1421 1421 56.00

10 S. Huff/R. Lopez 10 1419 1392 1419 52.00
11 G. Guertin/J. Fiser 11 1416 1281 1416
12 F. Dusseau/L. Stern 12 1414 1414 1414
13 V. Karbowski/L. Stern 13 1400 1400 1400
14 P. Vaughan/K. Gould 14 1399 1291 1399
15 A. Viramontes/S. Lopez 15 1396 1264 1396
16 T. Smith/J. Smith 16 1387 1387 1387
17 F. Reed/J. Lekan 17 1380 1257 1380
18 A. Luna/J. Luna 18 1370 1286 1370
19 F. Reed/D. Ramsey 19 1368 1245 1368
19 K. Lindsey/J. Bloomer 19 1368 1317 1368
21 D. Coleman/J. Bloomer 21 1365 1365 1365
22 M. Torres/R. Lopez 22 1362 1257 1362
22 S. Neill/A. Lewis 22 1362 1233 1362
22 K. Smith/J. Smith 22 1362 1362 1362
25 E. Hamby/D. Coleman 25 1361 1361 1361
26 F. Dusseau/J. Fiser 26 1354 1279 1354
27 J. Barragan/D. Coleman 27 1346 1346 1346
28 K. Smith/W. Hebert 28 1345 1345 1345
29 T. Castro/L. Stern 29 1344 1341 1344
30 J. Gray/T. Turner 30 1340 1292 1340
31 J. Martin/G. Hall 31 1334 1271 1334
31 V. Scantlin/W. Brasher 31 1334 1322 1334
33 D. Waples/L. Stern 33 1326 1326 1326
34 T. Smith/E. Hamby 34 1324 1312 1324
35 J. Martin/J. Martin 35 1322 1226 1322
36 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 36 1320 1206 1320
37 J. Castaneda/L. Rose 37 1318 1255 1318
38 D. Waples/T. Hammons 38 1317 1251 1317
39 S. Kurilla/S. Power 39 1308 1254 1308
40 J. Gray/J. Bloomer 40 1306 1279 1306
41 J. Higham/R. Herbert 41 1303 1183 1303
42 M. Taylor/T. Smith 42 1297 1285 1297
43 T. Turner/J. Bloomer 43 1296 1254 1296
44 E. Hamby/K. Smith 44 1272 1248 1272
45 J. Archer/D. Bousman 45 1268 1190 1268
46 R. Wilson/D. Rose 46 1258 1141 1258
47 T. Ross/L. Rose 47 1244 1133 1244
48 J. Zamora/J. Luna 48 1242 1131 1242
49 K. Smith/V. Karbowski 49 1241 1241 1241
50 M. Leeds/J. Hayes 50 1238 1166 1238
51 T. Dority/P. Vaughan 51 1214 1124 1214
52 W. Argento/R. Argento 52 1212 1116 1212
53 S. Lopez/V. Karbowski 53 1178 1178 1178
54 S. Ross/E. Hamby 54 1133 1043 1133

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 389 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 1 1663 1516 1663 260.00
2 Z. Arellano/A. Alcala 2 1582 1150 1582 160.00
3 M. Torres/S. Ross 3 1530 1356 1530 120.00
4 M. Ayala/A. Alcala 4 1526 1244 1526 100.00
5 A. Viramontes/S. Viramontes 5 1472 1283 1472 80.00
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
6 J. Key/K. Gould 6 1455 1311 1455 70.00
7 G. Serna/A. Munoz 7 1453 1048 1453 62.00
8 Z. Arellano/S. Viramontes 8 1437 1089 1437 56.00
9 T. Carter/A. Randall 9 1427 1244 1427 50.00

10 K. Eads/K. Smith 10 1421 1259 1421
11 E. De La Torre/S. Lopez 11 1420 1177 1420
12 K. Schaubach/R. Stewart 12 1413 1272 1413
13 E. Shippen/C. Wong 13 1410 1275 1410
13 G. Guertin/J. Schofield 13 1410 1272 1410
15 L. Ross/T. Ross 15 1398 1263 1398
16 J. Endres/N. Mooney 16 1395 1182 1395
17 A. Pineda/C. Alcala 17 1386 972 1386
18 J. Alford/P. Vaughan 18 1382 1199 1382
19 C. Forrester/J. Bailey 19 1380 1077 1380
19 K. Stern/L. Ross 19 1380 1218 1380
21 J. Groth/D. Murrietta 21 1377 1161 1377
22 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 22 1373 1181 1373
23 A. Morga/L. Rose 23 1368 1191 1368
24 R. Mora/F. Martinez 24 1363 1060 1363
25 B. Grosse/A. Randall 25 1359 1170 1359
26 M. Ayala/A. Viramontes 26 1358 1136 1358
27 L. Duran/N. Mooney 27 1357 1033 1357
28 M. Wakefield/K. McClaskey 28 1334 1184 1334
29 D. Lawley/T. Carter 29 1332 1062 1332
30 P. Ayala/F. Martinez 30 1331 1043 1331
31 J. Adams/M. Mallinger 31 1325 1163 1325
32 L. Sealey/T. Smith 32 1321 1051 1321
33 W. Bennett/D. Bennett 33 1318 1135 1318
34 G. Eads/M. Ornelas 34 1305 1143 1305
35 L. Dildine/K. Smith 35 1302 1116 1302
36 N. Tall/B. Owens 36 1298 854 1298
37 C. Gonzalez/A. Gonzalez 37 1297 1069 1297
38 J. Ramey/F. Escalante 38 1293 1107 1293
39 T. Pence/K. McClaskey 39 1283 1127 1283
40 T. Nyfield/R. Sanchez 40 1281 1053 1281
41 K. McClellan/C. Lewis 41 1265 1076 1265
42 G. Hall/J. Berilla 42 1246 1000 1246
43 V. Viramontes/A. Munoz 43 1244 890 1244
44 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 44 1216 1069 1216
45 A. Dorame/A. Randall 45 1214 899 1214
46 A. Mitchell/G. Bodnar 46 1212 1062 1212
47 L. Rozak/R. Betcher 47 1209 999 1209
48 W. Gilg/M. Phillips 48 1204 934 1204
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 390 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 F. Dusseau/J. Bloomer 1 1463 1463 125.00
2 J. Castaneda/B. Fiser 2 1441 1441 75.00
3 T. Smith/K. Smith 3 1422 1422
4 W. Woods/L. Stern 4 1421 1421
5 A. Lewis/S. Ross 5 1415 1415
5 C. Wong/S. Power 5 1415 1415
7 F. Dusseau/L. Stern 7 1414 1414
8 S. Huff/D. Murrietta 8 1400 1400
8 V. Karbowski/L. Stern 8 1400 1400

10 S. Huff/R. Lopez 10 1392 1392
11 T. Smith/J. Smith 11 1387 1387
12 D. Coleman/J. Bloomer 12 1365 1365
13 G. Stewart/B. Meek 13 1363 1363
14 K. Smith/J. Smith 14 1362 1362
15 E. Hamby/D. Coleman 15 1361 1361
16 J. Barragan/D. Coleman 16 1346 1346
17 K. Smith/W. Hebert 17 1345 1345
18 T. Castro/L. Stern 18 1341 1341
19 D. Waples/S. Neill 19 1337 1337
20 D. Waples/L. Stern 20 1326 1326
21 V. Scantlin/W. Brasher 21 1322 1322
22 K. Lindsey/J. Bloomer 22 1317 1317
23 T. Smith/E. Hamby 23 1312 1312
24 J. Gray/T. Turner 24 1292 1292
25 P. Vaughan/K. Gould 25 1291 1291
26 A. Luna/J. Luna 26 1286 1286
27 M. Taylor/T. Smith 27 1285 1285
28 G. Guertin/J. Fiser 28 1281 1281
29 J. Gray/J. Bloomer 29 1279 1279
29 F. Dusseau/J. Fiser 29 1279 1279
31 J. Martin/G. Hall 31 1271 1271
32 A. Viramontes/S. Lopez 32 1264 1264
33 M. Torres/R. Lopez 33 1257 1257
33 F. Reed/J. Lekan 33 1257 1257
35 J. Castaneda/L. Rose 35 1255 1255
36 T. Turner/J. Bloomer 36 1254 1254
36 S. Kurilla/S. Power 36 1254 1254
38 D. Waples/T. Hammons 38 1251 1251
39 E. Hamby/K. Smith 39 1248 1248
40 F. Reed/D. Ramsey 40 1245 1245
41 K. Smith/V. Karbowski 41 1241 1241
42 S. Neill/A. Lewis 42 1233 1233
43 J. Martin/J. Martin 43 1226 1226
44 M. Mooney/J. Schofield 44 1206 1206
45 J. Archer/D. Bousman 45 1190 1190
46 J. Higham/R. Herbert 46 1183 1183
47 S. Lopez/V. Karbowski 47 1178 1178
48 M. Leeds/J. Hayes 48 1166 1166
49 R. Wilson/D. Rose 49 1141 1141
50 T. Ross/L. Rose 50 1133 1133
51 J. Zamora/J. Luna 51 1131 1131
52 T. Dority/P. Vaughan 52 1124 1124
53 W. Argento/R. Argento 53 1116 1116
54 S. Ross/E. Hamby 54 1043 1043

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 389 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 1 1516 1516 125.00
2 M. Torres/S. Ross 2 1356 1356 75.00
3 J. Key/K. Gould 3 1311 1311
4 A. Viramontes/S. Viramontes 4 1283 1283
5 E. Shippen/C. Wong 5 1275 1275
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
6 K. Schaubach/R. Stewart 6 1272 1272
6 G. Guertin/J. Schofield 6 1272 1272
8 L. Ross/T. Ross 8 1263 1263
9 K. Eads/K. Smith 9 1259 1259

10 T. Carter/A. Randall 10 1244 1244
10 M. Ayala/A. Alcala 10 1244 1244
12 K. Stern/L. Ross 12 1218 1218
13 J. Alford/P. Vaughan 13 1199 1199
14 A. Morga/L. Rose 14 1191 1191
15 M. Wakefield/K. McClaskey 15 1184 1184
16 J. Endres/N. Mooney 16 1182 1182
17 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 17 1181 1181
18 E. De La Torre/S. Lopez 18 1177 1177
19 B. Grosse/A. Randall 19 1170 1170
20 J. Adams/M. Mallinger 20 1163 1163
21 J. Groth/D. Murrietta 21 1161 1161
22 Z. Arellano/A. Alcala 22 1150 1150
23 G. Eads/M. Ornelas 23 1143 1143
24 M. Ayala/A. Viramontes 24 1136 1136
25 W. Bennett/D. Bennett 25 1135 1135
26 T. Pence/K. McClaskey 26 1127 1127
27 L. Dildine/K. Smith 27 1116 1116
28 J. Ramey/F. Escalante 28 1107 1107
29 Z. Arellano/S. Viramontes 29 1089 1089
30 C. Forrester/J. Bailey 30 1077 1077
31 K. McClellan/C. Lewis 31 1076 1076
32 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 32 1069 1069
32 C. Gonzalez/A. Gonzalez 32 1069 1069
34 A. Mitchell/G. Bodnar 34 1062 1062
34 D. Lawley/T. Carter 34 1062 1062
36 R. Mora/F. Martinez 36 1060 1060
37 T. Nyfield/R. Sanchez 37 1053 1053
38 L. Sealey/T. Smith 38 1051 1051
39 G. Serna/A. Munoz 39 1048 1048
40 P. Ayala/F. Martinez 40 1043 1043
41 L. Duran/N. Mooney 41 1033 1033
42 G. Hall/J. Berilla 42 1000 1000
43 L. Rozak/R. Betcher 43 999 999
44 A. Pineda/C. Alcala 44 972 972
45 W. Gilg/M. Phillips 45 934 934
46 A. Dorame/A. Randall 46 899 899
47 V. Viramontes/A. Munoz 47 890 890
48 N. Tall/B. Owens 48 854 854

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 6 of 16
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 195 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ken Smith 1 741 738 741 160.00
2 John Schofield 2 738 687 738 100.00
3 Matt Taylor 3 721 703 721 70.00
4 Jim Key 4 720 663 720 58.00
5 Sean Power 5 719 719 719 48.00
6 Gary Bodnar 6 716 656 716 42.00
7 Tommy Castro 7 711 666 711 38.00
8 Justin Smith 8 705 705 705 35.00
9 James Gray 9 703 688 703 32.50

10 David Coleman 10 702 702 702
11 Billy Fiser 11 695 665 695
12 Bobby Meek 12 686 638 686
13 John Castaneda 13 684 669 684
14 Che Wong 14 683 656 683
15 Jose Luna 15 681 669 681
16 Eric Hamby 16 680 662 680
16 Deirdre Rose 16 680 626 680
18 Lenny Rose, Jr 18 678 636 678
19 Sergio Lopez 19 674 650 674
20 Popps Vaughan 20 673 652 673
21 Robin Wilson 21 669 609 669
22 James Bloomer 22 668 659 668
23 John Martin, Sr 23 665 626 665
24 Alan Lewis 24 661 607 661
25 Larry Rozak 25 660 624 660
26 Dylan Bousman 26 659 659 659
27 Tony Hammons 27 658 631 658
28 Jimmy Fiser 28 656 611 656
28 John Boehler 28 656 590 656
30 Wally Woods 30 653 653 653
31 Mike Ornelas 31 649 613 649
31 Lance Stern 31 649 649 649
33 Lori Ross 33 643 577 643
34 Fred Dusseau 34 640 613 640
35 Ted Turner 35 637 607 637
36 Lenny Rose, III 36 633 585 633
37 Wes Hebert 37 631 631 631
38 Donald Murrietta 38 629 587 629
39 Shane Kurilla 39 628 571 628
40 Ken Lindsey 40 616 577 616
41 Kyle McClaskey 41 614 560 614
42 Javier Barragan, III 42 613 583 613
42 Walt Reiger 42 613 550 613
44 Val Scantlin 44 611 593 611
44 Russell Herbert 44 611 578 611
46 William Argento 46 610 553 610
47 Frank Reed 47 608 563 608
48 Jamie Hayes 48 604 604 604
49 Walter Brasher 49 580 580 580
49 Tim Smith 49 580 580 580
49 Robert Argento 49 580 544 580
52 David Waples 52 579 540 579
53 Roberto Sanchez 53 577 511 577
54 Mike Mooney 54 556 493 556
55 Sean Huff 55 552 525 552
56 John Martin, Jr 56 530 476 530
57 Vic Karbowski 57 489 489 489
58 Ralph Lopez, III 58 481 481 481

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 180 -194

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Jonathan Bailey 1 847 742 847 125.00
2 Adrian Luna 2 843 771 843 75.00
3 Ed Shippen 3 766 658 766 55.00
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

4 Mark Leeds, Jr 4 759 687 759 45.00
5 Fernando Martinez 5 749 662 749 40.00
6 Randy Stewart 6 740 671 740 34.50
7 Jorge Zamora 7 730 631 730
8 William Bennett 8 709 604 709
9 Santiago Viramontes 9 707 626 707

10 Rob Rutledge 10 704 623 704
11 Mike Mallinger 11 697 619 697
12 Alan Gonzalez 12 696 606 696
13 Donnie Bennett 13 691 613 691
14 Stephanie Ross 14 690 618 690
15 Duane Ramsey 15 676 598 676
16 Armando Viramontes 16 667 559 667
17 Francisco Martinez 17 665 566 665
18 John Lekan 18 662 584 662
19 Keith Schaubach 19 661 589 661
20 Joshua Adams 20 658 574 658
21 Snowy Neill 21 651 579 651
22 Mike Phillips 22 647 551 647
23 Fernando Escalante 23 639 555 639
24 Josh Archer 24 636 555 636
25 John Endres 25 635 563 635
26 Tanya Carter 26 628 520 628
27 Jeff Higham 27 619 535 619
28 Allan Mitchell 28 614 527 614
29 Kim Stern 29 613 517 613
30 Garry Guertin 30 610 523 610
31 Thomas Dority 31 609 540 609
32 Tom Ross 32 602 533 602
33 Glenn Stewart 33 596 521 596
34 Jeff Ramey 34 589 490 589
35 Tracy Pence 35 584 482 584
36 Edwin Wagter 36 581 500 581
37 Anton Randall, Sr 37 568 493 568
38 Matthew Wakefield 38 561 465 561
39 Curtis Lewis, III 39 543 474 543

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 8 of 16
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 179 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Manuel Ayala 1 760 646 760 110.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 740 575 740 66.00
3 Carole Forrester 3 701 503 701 50.00
4 Ralph Betcher 4 698 527 698 40.00
5 Tonya Nyfield 5 694 532 694 35.00
6 Ericka De La Torre 6 688 469 688
7 Rosa Mora 7 686 470 686
8 Kelly VanGorder 8 684 558 684
9 Alma Pineda 9 682 469 682

10 Kourtney McClellan 10 679 562 679
11 Neil Tall 11 674 416 674
12 Lisa Sealey 12 670 394 670
13 Guadalupe Serna 13 669 441 669
14 Carlos Alcala 14 668 467 668
15 Bradley Grosse 15 662 548 662
15 Joann Groth 15 662 488 662
17 Alex Morga 17 659 524 659
18 Paola Ayala 18 658 469 658
19 Laura Duran 19 652 466 652
20 Veronica Viramontes 20 650 470 650
21 Bart Owens 21 648 462 648
21 Desmond Lawley 21 648 486 648
23 John Berilla 23 639 417 639
24 Araceli Dorame 24 634 394 634
25 Karri Eads 25 627 468 627
26 Loretta Dildine 26 616 436 616
27 Azusena Munoz 27 594 420 594
28 Norma Mooney 28 589 451 589
29 Greg Eads 29 586 463 586
30 Zoyonara Arellano 30 571 304 571
31 William Gilg 31 553 382 553
32 Christian Gonzalez 32 198 63 198

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 9 of 16



66th Annual YumaUSBC Open Championships Page 10

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 195 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ken Smith 1 738 738 67.00
2 Sean Power 2 719 719 37.00
3 Justin Smith 3 705 705
4 Matt Taylor 4 703 703
5 David Coleman 5 702 702
6 James Gray 6 688 688
7 John Schofield 7 687 687
8 John Castaneda 8 669 669
8 Jose Luna 8 669 669

10 Tommy Castro 10 666 666
11 Billy Fiser 11 665 665
12 Jim Key 12 663 663
13 Eric Hamby 13 662 662
14 James Bloomer 14 659 659
14 Dylan Bousman 14 659 659
16 Che Wong 16 656 656
16 Gary Bodnar 16 656 656
18 Wally Woods 18 653 653
19 Popps Vaughan 19 652 652
20 Sergio Lopez 20 650 650
21 Lance Stern 21 649 649
22 Bobby Meek 22 638 638
23 Lenny Rose, Jr 23 636 636
24 Tony Hammons 24 631 631
24 Wes Hebert 24 631 631
26 Deirdre Rose 26 626 626
26 John Martin, Sr 26 626 626
28 Larry Rozak 28 624 624
29 Mike Ornelas 29 613 613
29 Fred Dusseau 29 613 613
31 Jimmy Fiser 31 611 611
32 Robin Wilson 32 609 609
33 Alan Lewis 33 607 607
33 Ted Turner 33 607 607
35 Jamie Hayes 35 604 604
36 Val Scantlin 36 593 593
37 John Boehler 37 590 590
38 Donald Murrietta 38 587 587
39 Lenny Rose, III 39 585 585
40 Javier Barragan, III 40 583 583
41 Walter Brasher 41 580 580
41 Tim Smith 41 580 580
43 Russell Herbert 43 578 578
44 Lori Ross 44 577 577
44 Ken Lindsey 44 577 577
46 Shane Kurilla 46 571 571
47 Frank Reed 47 563 563
48 Kyle McClaskey 48 560 560
49 William Argento 49 553 553
50 Walt Reiger 50 550 550
51 Robert Argento 51 544 544
52 David Waples 52 540 540
53 Sean Huff 53 525 525
54 Roberto Sanchez 54 511 511
55 Mike Mooney 55 493 493
56 Vic Karbowski 56 489 489
57 Ralph Lopez, III 57 481 481
58 John Martin, Jr 58 476 476

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 180 -194

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Adrian Luna 1 771 771 65.00
2 Jonathan Bailey 2 742 742 73.00
3 Mark Leeds, Jr 3 687 687
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

4 Randy Stewart 4 671 671
5 Fernando Martinez 5 662 662
6 Ed Shippen 6 658 658
7 Jorge Zamora 7 631 631
8 Santiago Viramontes 8 626 626
9 Rob Rutledge 9 623 623

10 Mike Mallinger 10 619 619
11 Stephanie Ross 11 618 618
12 Donnie Bennett 12 613 613
13 Alan Gonzalez 13 606 606
14 William Bennett 14 604 604
15 Duane Ramsey 15 598 598
16 Keith Schaubach 16 589 589
17 John Lekan 17 584 584
18 Snowy Neill 18 579 579
19 Joshua Adams 19 574 574
20 Francisco Martinez 20 566 566
21 John Endres 21 563 563
22 Armando Viramontes 22 559 559
23 Fernando Escalante 23 555 555
23 Josh Archer 23 555 555
25 Mike Phillips 25 551 551
26 Thomas Dority 26 540 540
27 Jeff Higham 27 535 535
28 Tom Ross 28 533 533
29 Allan Mitchell 29 527 527
30 Garry Guertin 30 523 523
31 Glenn Stewart 31 521 521
32 Tanya Carter 32 520 520
33 Kim Stern 33 517 517
34 Edwin Wagter 34 500 500
35 Anton Randall, Sr 35 493 493
36 Jeff Ramey 36 490 490
37 Tracy Pence 37 482 482
38 Curtis Lewis, III 38 474 474
39 Matthew Wakefield 39 465 465

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 11 of 16
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 179 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Manuel Ayala 1 646 646 65.00
2 Aaron Alcala 2 575 575 73.00
3 Kourtney McClellan 3 562 562
4 Kelly VanGorder 4 558 558
5 Bradley Grosse 5 548 548
6 Tonya Nyfield 6 532 532
7 Ralph Betcher 7 527 527
8 Alex Morga 8 524 524
9 Carole Forrester 9 503 503

10 Joann Groth 10 488 488
11 Desmond Lawley 11 486 486
12 Veronica Viramontes 12 470 470
12 Rosa Mora 12 470 470
14 Ericka De La Torre 14 469 469
14 Paola Ayala 14 469 469
14 Alma Pineda 14 469 469
17 Karri Eads 17 468 468
18 Carlos Alcala 18 467 467
19 Laura Duran 19 466 466
20 Greg Eads 20 463 463
21 Bart Owens 21 462 462
22 Norma Mooney 22 451 451
23 Guadalupe Serna 23 441 441
24 Loretta Dildine 24 436 436
25 Azusena Munoz 25 420 420
26 John Berilla 26 417 417
27 Neil Tall 27 416 416
28 Araceli Dorame 28 394 394
28 Lisa Sealey 28 394 394
30 William Gilg 30 382 382
31 Zoyonara Arellano 31 304 304
32 Christian Gonzalez 32 63 63

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 12 of 16
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Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 190 & Above

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Randy Stewart 1 2350 2143 2350 95.00
2 Rob Rutledge 2 2248 2005 2248 56.00
3 John Boehler 3 2243 2045 2243 43.00
4 Adrian Luna 4 2213 1997 2213 33.00
5 Alan Lewis 5 2211 2049 2211 28.00
6 Sergio Lopez 6 2187 2115 2187 25.00
7 John Lekan 7 2145 1911 2145 22.00
8 David Coleman 8 2143 2143 2143 20.00
9 James Bloomer 9 2105 2078 2105 18.00

10 Glenn Stewart 10 2104 1879 2104
11 Bobby Meek 11 2101 1957 2101
12 Donald Murrietta 12 2100 1974 2100
13 Mark Leeds Jr 13 2083 1867 2083
14 James Gray 14 2073 2028 2073
14 Santiago Viramontes 14 2073 1830 2073
16 Snowy Neill 16 2072 1856 2072
17 Jimmy Fiser 17 2059 1924 2059
18 Tony Hammons 18 2050 1969 2050
19 Justin Smith 19 2042 2042 2042
20 Shane Kurilla 20 2038 1867 2038
21 Che Wong 21 2034 1953 2034
22 Billy Fiser 22 2030 1940 2030
23 John Endres 23 2020 1804 2020
24 Eric Hamby 24 2014 1960 2014
25 Sean Power 25 2008 2008 2008
26 John Castaneda 26 2005 1960 2005
26 Dylan Bousman 26 2005 2005 2005
28 John Schofield 28 1998 1845 1998
29 Matt Taylor 29 1992 1938 1992
30 Wes Hebert 30 1990 1990 1990
31 Robin Wilson 31 1987 1807 1987
32 Donnie Bennett 32 1982 1748 1982
33 Jose Luna 33 1977 1941 1977
34 Fred Dusseau 34 1970 1889 1970
35 Lenny Rose III 35 1963 1819 1963
36 Sean Huff 36 1960 1879 1960
37 Lance Stern 37 1954 1954 1954
38 Ken Smith 38 1950 1941 1950
39 Ted Turner 39 1949 1859 1949
39 Deirdre Rose 39 1949 1787 1949
39 Frank Reed 39 1949 1814 1949
42 Tim Smith 42 1945 1945 1945
42 Popps Vaughan 42 1945 1882 1945
44 Kyle McClaskey 44 1942 1780 1942
45 Wally Woods 45 1928 1928 1928
46 Keith Schaubach 46 1925 1709 1925
47 Ken Lindsey 47 1923 1806 1923
48 Gary Bodnar 48 1921 1741 1921
49 Russell Herbert 49 1911 1812 1911
50 Lenny Rose Jr 50 1905 1779 1905
51 Larry Rozak 51 1888 1780 1888
52 Val Scantlin 52 1883 1829 1883
53 Lori Ross 53 1882 1684 1882
54 Jamie Hayes 54 1877 1877 1877
55 Mike Mooney 55 1874 1685 1874
56 Stephanie Ross 56 1866 1650 1866
56 John Martin Sr 56 1866 1749 1866
58 Tom Ross 58 1864 1657 1864
58 David Waples 58 1864 1747 1864
60 Anton Randall Sr 60 1854 1629 1854
60 Josh Archer 60 1854 1611 1854
62 Vic Karbowski 62 1842 1842 1842
63 Curtis Lewis III 63 1837 1630 1837
64 Walter Brasher 64 1821 1821 1821
65 John Martin Jr 65 1820 1658 1820
66 Thomas Dority 66 1816 1609 1816

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:15 pm  Page 13 of 16
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
67 William Argento 67 1770 1599 1770
68 Walt Reiger 68 1747 1558 1747

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 189 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Aaron Alcala 1 2437 1942 2437 78.00
2 Ed Shippen 2 2330 2006 2330 45.00
3 Jonathan Bailey 3 2237 1922 2237 35.00
4 Armando Viramontes 4 2223 1899 2223 28.00
5 Francisco Martinez 5 2169 1872 2169 24.00
6 Manuel Ayala 6 2147 1805 2147 20.00
7 Fernando Martinez 7 2139 1878 2139
8 Garry Guertin 8 2072 1811 2072
9 Kim Stern 9 2063 1775 2063

10 Guadalupe Serna 10 2061 1377 2061
11 Carlos Alcala 11 2055 1452 2055
12 Paola Ayala 12 2052 1485 2052
13 Zoyonara Arellano 13 2043 1242 2043
14 Jorge Zamora 14 2041 1744 2041
15 Alex Morga 15 2037 1632 2037
16 William Bennett 16 2027 1712 2027
17 Alan Gonzalez 17 2021 1751 2021
18 Neil Tall 18 2017 1243 2017
19 Ericka De La Torre 19 2012 1355 2012
20 Rosa Mora 20 1994 1346 1994
20 Joann Groth 20 1994 1472 1994
22 Tanya Carter 22 1992 1668 1992
23 Kourtney McClellan 23 1991 1640 1991
23 Fernando Escalante 23 1991 1739 1991
25 Bradley Grosse 25 1977 1635 1977
26 Jeff Higham 26 1964 1712 1964
27 Ralph Betcher 27 1953 1440 1953
28 Laura Duran 28 1950 1392 1950
29 Bart Owens 29 1943 1385 1943
30 Carole Forrester 30 1937 1343 1937
30 Allan Mitchell 30 1937 1676 1937
32 Lisa Sealey 32 1935 1107 1935
33 John Berilla 33 1932 1266 1932
34 Loretta Dildine 34 1925 1385 1925
35 Kelly VanGorder 35 1911 1533 1911
36 Matthew Wakefield 36 1910 1622 1910
37 Desmond Lawley 37 1909 1423 1909
38 Veronica Viramontes 38 1899 1359 1899
39 Karri Eads 39 1886 1409 1886
40 Jeff Ramey 40 1867 1570 1867
41 Azusena Munoz 41 1859 1337 1859
42 Tracy Pence 42 1852 1546 1852
43 Norma Mooney 43 1847 1433 1847
44 Edwin Wagter 44 1770 1527 1770
45 Christian Gonzalez 45 1400 1085 1400
46 Kelly Gould 46 1353 1185 1353
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 195 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 David Coleman 1 2143 2143 80.00
2 Sergio Lopez 2 2115 2115 50.00
3 James Bloomer 3 2078 2078 35.00
4 Alan Lewis 4 2049 2049 30.00
5 John Boehler 5 2045 2045 25.00
6 Justin Smith 6 2042 2042 20.00
7 James Gray 7 2028 2028
8 Tommy Castro 8 2020 2020
9 Sean Power 9 2008 2008

10 Dylan Bousman 10 2005 2005
11 Donald Murrietta 11 1974 1974
12 Tony Hammons 12 1969 1969
13 Eric Hamby 13 1960 1960
13 John Castaneda 13 1960 1960
15 Bobby Meek 15 1957 1957
16 Lance Stern 16 1954 1954
17 Che Wong 17 1953 1953
18 Tim Smith 18 1945 1945
19 Jim Key 19 1943 1943
20 Ken Smith 20 1941 1941
20 Jose Luna 20 1941 1941
22 Billy Fiser 22 1940 1940
23 Matt Taylor 23 1938 1938
24 Wally Woods 24 1928 1928
25 Jimmy Fiser 25 1924 1924
26 Fred Dusseau 26 1889 1889
27 Popps Vaughan 27 1882 1882
28 Sean Huff 28 1879 1879
29 Jamie Hayes 29 1877 1877
30 Shane Kurilla 30 1867 1867
31 Ted Turner 31 1859 1859
32 Ralph Lopez III 32 1846 1846
33 John Schofield 33 1845 1845
34 Vic Karbowski 34 1842 1842
35 Val Scantlin 35 1829 1829
36 Walter Brasher 36 1821 1821
37 Lenny Rose III 37 1819 1819
38 Russell Herbert 38 1812 1812
39 Ken Lindsey 39 1806 1806
40 Deirdre Rose 40 1787 1787
41 Kyle McClaskey 41 1780 1780
42 Lenny Rose Jr 42 1779 1779
43 John Martin Sr 43 1749 1749
44 David Waples 44 1747 1747
45 Robert Argento 45 1688 1688
46 Lori Ross 46 1684 1684
47 John Martin Jr 47 1658 1658
48 Walt Reiger 48 1558 1558

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 194 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Randy Stewart 1 2143 2143 65.00
2 Ed Shippen 2 2006 2006 40.00
3 Rob Rutledge 3 2005 2005 30.00
4 Aaron Alcala 4 1942 1942 25.00
5 Jonathan Bailey 5 1922 1922 20.00
6 John Lekan 6 1911 1911
7 Armando Viramontes 7 1899 1899
8 Fernando Martinez 8 1878 1878
9 Francisco Martinez 9 1872 1872

10 Mark Leeds Jr 10 1867 1867
11 Snowy Neill 11 1856 1856
12 Santiago Viramontes 12 1830 1830
13 Garry Guertin 13 1811 1811
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

14 Manuel Ayala 14 1805 1805
15 John Endres 15 1804 1804
16 Alan Gonzalez 16 1751 1751
17 Donnie Bennett 17 1748 1748
18 Jorge Zamora 18 1744 1744
19 Fernando Escalante 19 1739 1739
20 William Bennett 20 1712 1712
20 Jeff Higham 20 1712 1712
22 Keith Schaubach 22 1709 1709
23 Tom Ross 23 1657 1657
24 Stephanie Ross 24 1650 1650
25 Curtis Lewis III 25 1630 1630
26 Anton Randall Sr 26 1629 1629
27 Matthew Wakefield 27 1622 1622
28 Josh Archer 28 1611 1611
29 Thomas Dority 29 1609 1609
30 Jeff Ramey 30 1570 1570
31 Edwin Wagter 31 1527 1527
32 Carlos Alcala 32 1452 1452
33 Loretta Dildine 33 1385 1385
34 John Berilla 34 1266 1266
35 Christian Gonzalez 35 1085 1085
36 Ed Dutton 36 0 0
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